12/10/2022, 16:32 JoSAA

J OSI'A Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022 E _ _
LA IITs, NITs, IIEST, lliTs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022- ~Counselling Services

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 23

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Tec

hnology, Jalandhar

Academic Program Electronics and Communication Engineeri
ng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/4



12/10/2022, 16:32 JoSAA

Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 14827 21543
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Female-only 24045 26053
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1231 1231
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS EWS Gender-Neutral 4325 4541
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS EWS Female-only 4484 4484
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 13031 17966
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL Female-only 26025 37707
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS SC Gender-Neutral 3155 5638
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS SC Female-only 5249 5249
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 4913 4913
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 11523 13810
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 (0N OPEN Female-only 18517 20646
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar  Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 2/4



12/10/2022, 16:32

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(ON)

(ON)

OS

OS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(6N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

613

1893

3495

198

3472

7327

264

1958

3766

796

1713

613

2093

3495

198

4883

8659

264

2471

3874

835

1713

3/4



12/10/2022, 16:32 JoSAA

!_Jf tal Indig

P mporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/4


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

