

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	4					
Institute Type	National Institute of Technolog	National Institute of Technology				
Institute Name	Dr. B R Ambedkar National In hnology, Jalandhar	Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Tec hnology, Jalandhar				
Academic Program		Electronics and Communication Engineeri ng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)				
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
Opening/Closing Ranks fo	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Pv			•	espective Catego	ry Ranks
If the Closi	g/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the				/ Rank List.	
Institute	Academic Program Name		Seat Type	Gender	Opening	

					Rank	Rank
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14827	21543
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24045	26053
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1231	1231
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4325	4541
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4484	4484
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13031	17966
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26025	37707
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3155	5638
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5249	5249
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4913	4913
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11523	13810
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	18517	20646

				Supernumerary)		
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	613	613
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1893	2093
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3495	3495
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	198	198
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3472	4883
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7327	8659
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	264	264
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1958	2471
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3766	3874
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	796	835
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1713	1713

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





